Place Score

Name

Buck Bailey Memorial 2023
1-28-23
1st 2nd 3rd 4th
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158.00
132.50
118.00
85.00
73.00
60.00
56.00
51.50
49.00
36.00
23.00
15.00
13.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Steubenville
Southern Local
Oak Glen
SteubenvilleX
Wellsville

Steubenville Catholic Central

East Palestine
Salem

South Range
Western Reserve
South Rangex
Oak Glenx
Toronto
Southern Localx
Torontox
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Steubenville Catholic Centralx

Western Reservex
Salemx

* Team has non-scoring wrestler



