Buck Bailey Memorial 2023

1-28-23

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	rd	4th	
1	158.00	Steubenville	2	2	4	3	
2	132.50	Southern Local	5	1			
3	118.00	Oak Glen	2	2	2	2	
4	85.00	SteubenvilleX	1	2	1	1	
5	73.00	Wellsville	2		1	1	
6	60.00	Steubenville Catholic Central	1		3	1	
7	56.00	East Palestine		2	1	2	
8	51.50	Salem		2		1	
9	49.00	South Range		2	1		
10	36.00	Western Reserve		1		1	
11	23.00	South Rangex	1				
12	15.00	Oak Glenx				1	
13	13.00	Toronto			1		
14	10.00	Southern Localx					
15	0.00	Torontox					
	0.00	Steubenville Catholic Centralx					
	0.00	Western Reservex					
	0.00	Salemx					

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler